
Championship Results Saturday, 14 March 2020

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

375 Matthew ELLIS 2 72228 182.52 1 4

850 Andrew SHARPE 2 72228 182.83 2 2

1491 Daire HENDERSON 2 72228 193.15 3 1

673 Ethan PARKER 2 72228 202.96 4 0

1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 2 72228 213.25 5 0

689 Joseph COLLEY 1 72227 223.87 6 0

1492 Ian ALLAN 1 72227 233.61 7 0

690 Mark COLLEY 2 72228 255.80 8 0

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 2 72228 258.19 9 0

1224 Tim DOOLAN 1 72227 265.67 10 0

111 Phil HAYWARD 1 72227 287.32 11 0

619 Duncan LYON 1 72227 291.61 12 0

1395 Michael KERR 1 72227 243.07 13 0 DQ

1512 Casey VAN LOO 1 72227 0.00 14 0 DNS

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 3 72230 203.27 1 4

1250 Natalie BOROZAN 3 72230 204.62 2 2

1372 Melissa KERR 3 72230 210.90 3 1

1248 Renee CARROLL 3 72230 217.92 4 0

674 Cara PARKER 3 72230 227.86 5 0

1114 Kate SVOBODA 3 72230 233.19 6 0

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 3 72230 250.90 7 0

621 Rose TUNSTALL 3 72230 290.05 8 0

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 4 72232 205.04 1 4

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 4 72233 214.73 1 4
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Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1402 Cooper HANSEN 4 72234 208.13 1 4

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1242 Lily BOROZAN 4 72235 193.36 1 4

1143 Eve DOOLAN 4 72235 222.20 2 2

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 4 72235 251.95 3 1

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 72238 221.26 1 4

1379 Xavier FOSTER 5 72238 222.64 2 2

1457 Toby HANSEN 5 72238 237.30 3 1

1312 Christian LAURENS 5 72238 255.87 4 0

1470 Will BOLTON 5 72238 266.86 5 0

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 5 72238 267.37 6 0

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 6 72243 186.50 1 4

1243 Elise BOROZAN 6 72243 229.88 2 2

1366 Sienna HOWARD 6 72243 299.45 3 1

1344 Jessica BELL 6 72243 34.50 4 0 DNS

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 10 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1501 Cohen VAN LOO 5 72240 265.90 1 4

1504 Noah HALE 5 72240 270.11 2 2

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 10 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 6 72245 246.09 1 4

1494 Charlotte ALLAN 6 72245 249.73 2 2

Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 9 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1389 Hayden HOWARD 7 72247 144.21 1 4

1476 Isaac MCMANUS 7 72247 171.06 2 2

Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 9 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1493 Audrey ALLAN 7 72248 162.15 1 4
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Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 8 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1558 Triet NGUYEN 7 72249 176.91 1 4

1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 7 72249 213.21 2 2

1505 Oscar HALE 7 72249 218.11 3 1

Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 8 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1375 Abigail KERR 8 72252 174.56 1 4

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 8 72252 187.70 2 2

1526 Eliza O'NEILL 8 72252 194.59 3 1

1288 Skye LEWIS 8 72252 228.41 4 0

1488 Mia SENDELBECK 8 72252 276.20 5 0

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

850 Andrew SHARPE 9 72254 175.49 1 4

375 Matthew ELLIS 9 72254 175.82 2 2

1491 Daire HENDERSON 9 72254 185.15 3 1

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 9 72254 189.58 4 0

673 Ethan PARKER 9 72254 209.68 5 0

1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 9 72254 217.01 6 0

1402 Cooper HANSEN 9 72254 222.77 7 0

1115 Marcus SVOBODA 9 72254 237.59 8 0

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 10 72256 183.93 1 4

1242 Lily BOROZAN 10 72256 186.94 2 2

1250 Natalie BOROZAN 10 72256 201.65 3 1

1372 Melissa KERR 10 72256 209.98 4 0

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 10 72256 212.08 5 0

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 10 72256 212.73 6 0

1248 Renee CARROLL 10 72256 216.37 7 0

1143 Eve DOOLAN 10 72256 236.07 8 0
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